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1 53Aruba.it Racing - Ducati

BULEGA Nicolo  37
 25 

 12

BAUTISTA Alvaro  16
 16 

2 22 (-31)Barni Spark Racing Team

PETRUCCI Danilo  20
 13 

 7

MONTELLA Yari  2
 2

3 20 (-33)ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team

RAZGATLIOGLU Toprak  20
 20 

4 19 (-34)Team Pata Go Eleven

IANNONE Andrea  19
 10 

 9

5 19 (-34)bimota by Kawasaki Racing Team

LOWES Alex  11
 8 

 3

BASSANI Axel  8
 7 

 1

6 17 (-36)MGM BONOVO Racing

REDDING Scott  17
 11 

 6

7 13 (-40)Pata Maxus Yamaha

LOCATELLI Andrea  13
 9 

 4

8 11 (-42)ELF Marc VDS Racing Team

LOWES Sam  11
 6 

 5

9 7 (-46)Honda HRC

VIERGE Xavi  5
 5 

NAGASHIMA Tetsuta  2
 2 

10 4 (-49)GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team

AEGERTER Dominique  4
 4 

11 3 (-50)Motocorsa Racing

VICKERS Ryan  3
 3 

12 1 (-52)Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team

SOFUOGLU Bahattin  1
 1 
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Referent Teams
1 Aruba.it Racing - Ducati 53

BULEGA Nicolo  37
 25 

 12 

BAUTISTA Alvaro  16
 16 

2 ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team 20 (-33)

RAZGATLIOGLU Toprak  20
 20 

3 bimota by Kawasaki Racing Team 19 (-34)

LOWES Alex  11
 8 

 3 

BASSANI Axel  8
 7 

 1 

4 Pata Maxus Yamaha 13 (-40)

LOCATELLI Andrea  13
 9 

 4 

5 Honda HRC 7 (-46)

VIERGE Xavi  5
 5 

NAGASHIMA Tetsuta  2
 2 

6 GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team 4 (-49)

AEGERTER Dominique  4
 4 
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Independent Teams
1 Barni Spark Racing Team 22

PETRUCCI Danilo  20
 13 

 7 

MONTELLA Yari  2
 2 

2 Team Pata Go Eleven 19 (-3)

IANNONE Andrea  19
 10 

 9 

3 MGM BONOVO Racing 17 (-5)

REDDING Scott  17
 11 

 6 

4 ELF Marc VDS Racing Team 11 (-11)

LOWES Sam  11
 6 

 5 

5 Motocorsa Racing 3 (-19)

VICKERS Ryan  3
 3 

6 Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team 1 (-21)

SOFUOGLU Bahattin  1
 1 
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